

Raise Cash for Research 5K Fun Run

Saturday, May 4, 2024 6:30 AM, Pan Pacific Hotel

Received by The Aesthetic Foundation:

Please select one of the following:	
Company Participation – We will have	representatives participating in the Fun Run (no need to list all names below).
 Individual Participation – One company representative will participate in the Fun Run. We will donate but will not participate in the Fun Run. 	
Company or Individual Participant Name:	
Address, City, State, Zip:	
Telephone:	Email:
Pricing:	
Company Participation: \$200 (unlimited numb Individual Participation: \$50 per participant Donation: at your discretion	per of participants)
Total Amount Due: \$ Full po	ayment is required with application. Method of Payment – Please check one:
ACH Payments - (must include reference: receipt: erika@theaestheticsociety.org	FUNRUN2024 in payment description). Email completed Bank ACH transaction
Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N/ Routing Number: 322271627	Account Name: The Aesthetic Foundation Account Number: 3891578137
☐ Check - All checks must be made out in U The Aesthetic Foundation, 11262 Monarch	IS Dollars, made payable to The Aesthetic Foundation, and be mailed to: Street, Garden Grove, CA 92841
☐ Credit Card Please charge the full amo	ount to: Mastercard Visa American Express
☐ Make the gift go further by adding 3	3% to cover the processing fees on the donation.
Credit Card #	Expiration Date:
Name of Cardholder:	Billing Zip Code:
Contracts will not be processed without paym or fax to 212.921.0011. Deadline: April 1, 2024	nent. Return completed agreement form via email to erika@theaestheticsociety.org .
	Output Description of the des
☐ I have read the Cancellation and No Show policy.	w information and my company representatives and or I agree to adhere to this
Signature:	Date:
FOR AESTHETIC FOUNDATION USE ONLY	

Cost:

Exhibitor ID#